
 

             2012 US MASTERS CHAMP - FIGURE C        FIGURE RESULTS 

   SARASOTA, FLORIDA                                      OCTOBER 25-28, 2012 

              Created 10-26-2012 at 08:36  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 

 

                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  

 

JUDGES PANEL 1  FIGURES 1,3,                   REFEREE: Patty Flanagan         

  1)Gail Renardson        2)Becky Meitin          3)Patty Flanagan         

  4)Becky Thompson         

 

JUDGES PANEL 2  FIGURES 2,4,                   REFEREE: Shannon Korpela        

  1)Krista Bessinger      2)Scotti Nichols        3)Shannon Korpela        

  4)John Ortiz             

 

   FIGURE ID's   1/420   2/355e  3/313   4/150   

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

  1. Colleen November          San Francisco Tsunami    30-39   57.531  57.531 

  60 56 55 58    56 54 54 62    59 61 60 59    60 57 58 58 

 

  2. Janice Wing               Pacific Waves Synchro    40-49   44.665  44.665 

  47 48 51 51    44 42 45 41    46 42 45 47    40 43 41 46 

 

  3. Katie McCall              San Francisco Tsunami    30-39G  57.356  57.356 

  56 60 54 62    54 56 57 60    57 61 56 59    57 55 61 57 

 

  4. Lynn Pettitt              MAC Synchro Masters      50-59   52.608  52.608 

  55 53 53 54    50 48 52 53    51 54 54 54    52 50 52 52 

 

  5. Bonnie Spivey             Unsynchables Of La Mirada50-59   59.314  59.314 

  59 60 58 56    60 58 57 61    61 59 61 55    60 58 62 59 

 

  6. Carol Hall                Indy Aquatics Masters    60-69   45.536  45.536 

  50 42 52 48    47 44 45 48    48 46 48 48    44 42 40 38 

 

  7. Nicole Langley            MAC Synchro Masters      20-29G  63.402  63.402 

  64 64 66 64    61 65 62 64    62 65 66 65    57 62 62 62 

 

  8. Laura Kasprzak            AquaSprites              30-39   53.237  53.237 

  56 55 55 54    48 48 46 45    49 55 56 60    54 55 59 54 

 

  9. Anna Dedrick              Sacramento S.S. Team     20-29   55.649  55.649 

  61 57 57 55    55 51 56 56    55 57 53 56    55 54 56 55 

 

 10. Amy Johnson               Ramapo Aquamasters       30-39   58.294  58.294 

  60 61 59 60    58 55 53 56    60 63 57 63    55 58 51 60 

 

 11. Sarah Ellsworth           Sacramento S.S. Team     20-29   52.784  52.784 

  58 55 57 56    46 49 44 46    53 54 54 55    55 53 52 56 

 

 12. Ivelina Zografova         AquaSprites              40-49G  57.897  57.897 

  60 61 58 56    57 57 58 57    57 59 62 60    56 57 56 61 

 

 13. Meg Stahl                 Wisconsin Waterloons     30-39   55.309  55.309 

  58 56 57 57    54 53 52 54    48 54 54 54    57 56 56 57 

 

  



             2012 US MASTERS CHAMP - FIGURE C        FIGURE RESULTS 

   SARASOTA, FLORIDA                                      OCTOBER 25-28, 2012 

              Created 10-26-2012 at 08:36  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 

 

                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

 14. Brynn Hollingsworth       Breathless Central Ohio  20-29G  57.954  57.954 

  61 61 60 60    62 58 56 63    55 55 60 57    58 56 57 54 

 

 15. Jennifer Bonacorso        Sacramento S.S. Team     40-49G  58.773  58.773 

  62 63 63 62    58 56 63 56    56 58 56 64    61 58 60 56 

 

 16. Kimberly Wood             Pacific Waves Synchro    40-49   50.948  50.948 

  43 49 48 53    52 52 46 46    51 53 50 53    55 53 53 48 

 

 17. Hiedi Squibb              San Dieguito Synchro     40-49   55.284  55.284 

  56 56 57 56    56 55 57 54    58 56 55 53    54 55 57 53 

 

 18. Melissa Prather           Sacramento S.S. Team     30-39   57.536  57.536 

  60 58 60 62    58 61 57 53    55 59 61 56    56 56 57 56 

 

 19. LeeAnn McGhie - Stoermer  Pacific Waves Synchro    40-49   57.278  57.278 

  59 57 57 58    56 57 54 54    57 58 58 55    54 59 58 60 

 

 20. Nikki Berlin              MAC Synchro              30-39G  60.423  60.423 

  61 60 63 59    55 61 60 60    60 59 62 60    63 62 60 57 

 

 21. Ruth Thompson             Team Florida             50-59G  59.381  59.381 

  60 61 57 60    63 60 59 57    61 60 62 60    56 60 61 54 

 

 22. Joleen Buxbaum            San Dieguito Synchro     40-49   61.247  61.247 

  59 60 62 63    55 58 63 65    62 62 64 64    64 60 60 61 

 

 23. Vittoria De Maurizi       Octopi Masters Synchro   40-49   56.531  56.531 

  57 57 55 60    58 55 57 49    60 59 55 58    54 55 55 56 

 

 24. Sharon Burlingame         East Tennesee Dolphins   50-59G  55.686  55.686 

  55 55 54 55    55 56 53 52    58 57 60 59    52 57 56 54 

 

 25. Meredith Fleener          Sacramento S.S. Team     30-39   55.217  55.217 

  57 61 53 59    58 47 58 59    57 58 54 56    47 54 47 54 

 

 26. Lara Cardy                Sacramento S.S. Team     20-29   54.814  54.814 

  56 58 56 59    52 53 55 56    56 56 56 58    52 52 54 55 

 

 27. Beth Borland              Michigan Synchro Masters 50-59   48.139  48.139 

  51 53 54 50    45 50 50 51    48 47 48 49    42 47 45 44 

 

 28. Alexandra Hartog          Sacramento S.S. Team     20-29   44.737  44.737 

  49 52 49 49    45 45 42 42    49 46 47 47    45 42 40 40 

 

 29. Patricia Moyer            AquaSprites              40-49   54.644  54.644 

  58 57 58 55    54 53 56 53    56 53 54 53    56 54 55 54 

 

  



             2012 US MASTERS CHAMP - FIGURE C        FIGURE RESULTS 
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                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  

 

DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL  100% 

 30. Jennifer Sterrett         MAC Synchro Masters      30-39   56.845  56.845 

  60 59 60 61    56 54 58 55    54 56 57 58    54 56 56 56 

 

  



             2012 US MASTERS CHAMP - FIGURE C        FIGURE RESULTS 

   SARASOTA, FLORIDA                                      OCTOBER 25-28, 2012 

              Created 10-26-2012 at 08:36  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 

                   AGE GROUPS   20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 

 

              *** FINAL GROUP COMBINED FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Nicole Langley            MAC Synchro Masters        63.402  63.402    7 

    2. Joleen Buxbaum            San Dieguito Synchro       61.247  61.247   22 

    3. Nikki Berlin              MAC Synchro                60.423  60.423   20 

    4. Ruth Thompson             Team Florida               59.381  59.381   21 

    5. Bonnie Spivey             Unsynchables Of La Mirada  59.314  59.314    5 

    6. Jennifer Bonacorso        Sacramento S.S. Team       58.773  58.773   15 

    7. Amy Johnson               Ramapo Aquamasters         58.294  58.294   10 

    8. Brynn Hollingsworth       Breathless Central Ohio    57.954  57.954   14 

    9. Ivelina Zografova         AquaSprites                57.897  57.897   12 

   10. Melissa Prather           Sacramento S.S. Team       57.536  57.536   18 

   11. Colleen November          San Francisco Tsunami      57.531  57.531    1 

   12. Katie McCall              San Francisco Tsunami      57.356  57.356    3 

   13. LeeAnn McGhie - Stoermer  Pacific Waves Synchro      57.278  57.278   19 

   14. Jennifer Sterrett         MAC Synchro Masters        56.845  56.845   30 

   15. Vittoria De Maurizi       Octopi Masters Synchro     56.531  56.531   23 

   16. Sharon Burlingame         East Tennesee Dolphins     55.686  55.686   24 

   17. Anna Dedrick              Sacramento S.S. Team       55.649  55.649    9 

   18. Meg Stahl                 Wisconsin Waterloons       55.309  55.309   13 

   19. Hiedi Squibb              San Dieguito Synchro       55.284  55.284   17 

   20. Meredith Fleener          Sacramento S.S. Team       55.217  55.217   25 

   21. Lara Cardy                Sacramento S.S. Team       54.814  54.814   26 

   22. Patricia Moyer            AquaSprites                54.644  54.644   29 

   23. Laura Kasprzak            AquaSprites                53.237  53.237    8 

   24. Sarah Ellsworth           Sacramento S.S. Team       52.784  52.784   11 

   25. Lynn Pettitt              MAC Synchro Masters        52.608  52.608    4 

   26. Kimberly Wood             Pacific Waves Synchro      50.948  50.948   16 

   27. Beth Borland              Michigan Synchro Masters   48.139  48.139   27 

   28. Carol Hall                Indy Aquatics Masters      45.536  45.536    6 

   29. Alexandra Hartog          Sacramento S.S. Team       44.737  44.737   28 

   30. Janice Wing               Pacific Waves Synchro      44.665  44.665    2 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 20-29  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Anna Dedrick              Sacramento S.S. Team       55.649  55.649    9 

    2. Lara Cardy                Sacramento S.S. Team       54.814  54.814   26 

    3. Sarah Ellsworth           Sacramento S.S. Team       52.784  52.784   11 

    4. Alexandra Hartog          Sacramento S.S. Team       44.737  44.737   28 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 20-29G FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Nicole Langley            MAC Synchro Masters        63.402  63.402    7 

    2. Brynn Hollingsworth       Breathless Central Ohio    57.954  57.954   14 

  



             2012 US MASTERS CHAMP - FIGURE C        FIGURE RESULTS 

   SARASOTA, FLORIDA                                      OCTOBER 25-28, 2012 

              Created 10-26-2012 at 08:36  Using 2009 U. S. RULES 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 30-39  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Amy Johnson               Ramapo Aquamasters         58.294  58.294   10 

    2. Melissa Prather           Sacramento S.S. Team       57.536  57.536   18 

    3. Colleen November          San Francisco Tsunami      57.531  57.531    1 

    4. Jennifer Sterrett         MAC Synchro Masters        56.845  56.845   30 

    5. Meg Stahl                 Wisconsin Waterloons       55.309  55.309   13 

    6. Meredith Fleener          Sacramento S.S. Team       55.217  55.217   25 

    7. Laura Kasprzak            AquaSprites                53.237  53.237    8 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 30-39G FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Nikki Berlin              MAC Synchro                60.423  60.423   20 

    2. Katie McCall              San Francisco Tsunami      57.356  57.356    3 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 40-49  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Joleen Buxbaum            San Dieguito Synchro       61.247  61.247   22 

    2. LeeAnn McGhie - Stoermer  Pacific Waves Synchro      57.278  57.278   19 

    3. Vittoria De Maurizi       Octopi Masters Synchro     56.531  56.531   23 

    4. Hiedi Squibb              San Dieguito Synchro       55.284  55.284   17 

    5. Patricia Moyer            AquaSprites                54.644  54.644   29 

    6. Kimberly Wood             Pacific Waves Synchro      50.948  50.948   16 

    7. Janice Wing               Pacific Waves Synchro      44.665  44.665    2 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 40-49G FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Jennifer Bonacorso        Sacramento S.S. Team       58.773  58.773   15 

    2. Ivelina Zografova         AquaSprites                57.897  57.897   12 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 50-59  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Bonnie Spivey             Unsynchables Of La Mirada  59.314  59.314    5 

    2. Lynn Pettitt              MAC Synchro Masters        52.608  52.608    4 

    3. Beth Borland              Michigan Synchro Masters   48.139  48.139   27 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 50-59G FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Ruth Thompson             Team Florida               59.381  59.381   21 

    2. Sharon Burlingame         East Tennesee Dolphins     55.686  55.686   24 

 

                *** FINAL GROUP 60-69  FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  

 

 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE   100%   DRAW 

    1. Carol Hall                Indy Aquatics Masters      45.536  45.536    6 

� 


